Breaker Express

AK-25 Recommended Spare Parts
Parts Suor Contr

Unplanned maintenance is never easy, and finding new OEM parts to
complete your repairs on short notice can be costly and time consuming.
Which is why we recommend maintaining an on-site supply of the most
common breaker parts to assist you in getting your breaker back up and
running in the shortest amount of time.
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Paris Suner Center Exclusively Licensed Provider of Genuine GE Renewal Parts

AK-25
Maintenance Manual - GEH 50299E

Renewal Parts - GEF 4149H

Part Number Description Qty Part Number Description Qty
Disconnects Close
192A9669P1 Primary Disconnect Finger (individual) 24 366A773G13 125VDC Closing Solenoid Coil 1
386A110G2 Breaker Secondary Disconnect 1 366A773G15 250VDC Closing Solenoid Coil 1
0176D7926G001 Equipment Secondary Disconnect 1 366A773G1 120VAC/60Hz Closing Solenoid Coil 1
366A773G4 240VAC/60Hz Closing Solenoid Coil 1
Contacts 192A9770P4 120VAC/60Hz Closing X- Relay 1
805B910G1 Stationary Main Contact - Left 3 192A9770P8 240VAC/60Hz Closing X- Relay 1
805B910G2 Stationary Main Contact - Right 3
269C257G15 Movable Main Contact Assembly 3 Trip
Entelliguard Conversion Kit
269C277G1 Crossbar Assembly 1 AKO25C3F0604A (Flux Shifter, C'Ig's, Trip Unit & Wire Harness) 1
Charging Accessories
669D807P1 Charging Handle 1 139C4378G4 125VDC Shunt Trip Device 1
622C505G1 Cut-off Switch 1 K6275081G29 125VDC Shunt Trip Coil 1
184L701BAG7 Bell Alarm 1INO/1NC 1
Relays 568B309G3 125VDC Under Voltage Module 1
10083623G12 125VDC Anti-Pump Y-Relay 1 K6275081G18 125VDC UVD Coil Only 1
10083623G13 250VDC Anti-Pump Y-Relay 1 568B309G7 120VAC/60Hz Under Voltage Device 1
10083623G14 120VAC Anti-Pump Y-Relay 1 K6275081G26 120VAC/60Hz UVD Coil Only 1
10083623G16 240VAC Anti-Pump Y-Relay 1 568B309G24 230VAC/50Hz Under Voltage Device 1
K6275081G59 230VAC/50Hz UVD Coil Only 1
Arc Quenchers 568B309G13 240VAC/60Hz Under Voltage Device 1
293B288G2 Arc Quencher (post 1988) 3 K6275081G7 240VAC/60Hz UVD Coil Only 1
AKO25AQR1G1 Non-Asbestos Arc Quencher 1 1841701AUG13 Aux Switch Assembly (5 Stage) 1

(breakers Produced Prior to 1988)

New Replacement Circuit Breaker
AK-11A-25 Manaully Operated Breaker with Shunt trip, Bell Alarm, 5 Stage Aux
Switch
AK-11A-25 Electrically Operated Breaker with Shunt trip, Bell Alarm, Under
Voltage Device, 5 Stage Aux Switch

AK-11A-25 Electrically Operated Breaker with Shunt trip, Bell Alarm, Under
Voltage Device, 5 Stage Aux Switch

AK-25 MAN AKD5&6

AK-25 E/O 125v AKD5&6

AK-25 E/O 120V AKD5&6

800-727-8443 ] =]

PartsSuperCenter.com
Sales@PSCparts.com

Transformers Circuit Breakers Industrial Drives Motors
& Switchgear & Controls



Breaker Express

AKR-30 Recommended Spare Parts
Part Suger Gantor

Unplanned maintenance is never easy, and finding new OEM parts to
complete your repairs on short notice can be costly and time consuming.
Which is why we recommend maintaining an on-site supply of the most
common breaker parts to assist you in getting your breaker back up and
running in the shortest amount of time.
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Paris Suner Center Exclusively Licensed Provider of Genuine GE Renewal Parts

AKR-30
Maintenance Manual - GEK 64459D

Renewal Parts - GEF 4527

Part Number Description Qty Part Number Description Qty
Disconnects Close
192A9669P1 Primary Disconnect Finger (individual) 4 192A9794P2 125VDC Closing Solenoid 1
386A110G2 Breaker Secondary Disconnect 1 192A9794P4 120VAC/60Hz Closing Solenoid 1
0176D7926G001 Equipment Secondary Disconnect 1 192A9794P7 240VAC/50Hz Closing Solenoid 1
192A9770P4 120VAC/60Hz Closing X- Relay 1
Contacts 192A9770P8 240VAC/60Hz Closing X- Relay 1
192A9847G1 Stationary Arcing Contact 6
192A9847G2 Stationary Main Contact 9 Trip
. Entelliguard Conversion Kit
192A9511G3 Movable Main Contact 3 AKR30C3F0804A (Flux Shifter, Cs's, Trip Unit & Wire Harness)
Charging Accessories
286A8096G1 Charging Handle 1 139C4378G4 125VDC Shunt Trip Device 1
568B596G4 48VDC Charging Motor 1 K6275081G29 125VDC Shunt Trip Coil Only 1
568B596G5 110VAC/125VDC Charging Motor 1 139C4378G5 250VDC Shunt Trip Device 1
568B596G6 240VAC/250VDC Charging Motor 1 K6275081G30 250VDC Shunt Trip Coil Only 1
192A7153P8 "F" Cut-off Switch 1 139C4378G7 120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Device 1
192A7153P7 "G" Cut-off Switch 1 K6275081G25 120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil Only 1
343L731G1 Charging Gear 1 139C4378G13 240VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Device 1
323A6081G1 Holding Pawl Kit 1 K6275081G26 240VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil 1
139C4625G4 Bell Alarm 1INO/1NC 1
Arc Quenchers 568B309G3 125VDC Under Voltage Device 1
425D404G2 Arc Quencher (post 1988) 3 K6275081G18 125VDC UVD Coil Only 1
Non-asbestos Arc Quencher .
AKR30AQR1G1 (breakers Produced Prior To 1988) 1 568B309G7 120VAC/60Hz Under Voltage Device 1
K6275081G26 120VAC/60Hz UVD Coil Only 1
Racking Mech 568B309G13 240VAC/60Hz Under Voltage Device 1
139C4618G1 Racking Mechanism 1 K6275081G7 240VAC/60Hz UVD Coil Only 1
568B309G24 230VAC/60Hz Under Voltage Device 1
Mechanism K6275081G59 230VAC/60Hz UVD Coil Only 1
139C4616G5 Complete Front Mechanism (manual) 1 568B571G14 Aux Switch Assembly (6 Stage) 1
139C4616G6 Complete Front Mechanism (electrical) 1

New Replacement Circuit Breaker
AKR-11A-30 Electrically Operated Breaker with Shunt trip, Bell
Alarm, Under Voltage Device, 6 Stage Aux Switch
AKR-11D-30 Electrically Operated Breaker with Shunt trip, Bell
Alarm, Under Voltage Device, 6 Stage Aux Switch

AKR-11D-30 Electrically Operated Breaker with Shunt trip, Bell
Alarm, Under Voltage Device, 6 Stage Aux Switch

AKR-30 E/O 125V AKD5&6

AKR-30 E/O 125V AKD8

AKR-30 E/O 120V AKD8
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Breaker Express

AKR-50 Recommended Spare Parts
Part Suger Gantor

Unplanned maintenance is never easy, and finding new OEM parts to
complete your repairs on short notice can be costly and time consuming.
Which is why we recommend maintaining an on-site supply of the most
common breaker parts to assist you in getting your breaker back up and
running in the shortest amount of time.

0 @ @

PartsSuperCenter.com
Sales@PSCparts.com

Transformers Circuit Breakers Industrial Drives Motors
& Switchgear & Controls



Paris Suner Center Exclusively Licensed Provider of Genuine GE Renewal Parts

AKR-50
Maintenance Manual - GEK 64459D

Renewal Parts - GEF 4527

Part Number Description Qty Part Number Description Qty
Disconnects Close
192A9669P1 Primary Disconnect Finger (individual) 8 192A9794P12 125VDC Closing Solenoid 1
386A110G2 Breaker Secondary Disconnect 1 192A9794P14 120VAC/60Hz Closing Solenoid 1
0176D7926G001 Equipment Secondary Disconnect 1 192A9770P4 120VAC/60Hz Closing X- Relay 1
192A9770P8 240VAC/60Hz Closing X- Relay 1
Contacts
568B509G6 Stationary Arcing Contact - Left 3 Trip
568B509G6 Stationary Arcing Contact - Right 3 AKRSOC3FIE04A 0\ sh:tr:et:lg:a;::m\i/fzI\c/)\;rléltriarness)
192A9505G2 Stationary Intermediate Contact 6
192A9505G1 Stationary Main Contact 18 Accessories
192A9511G1 Movable Main Contact - Left 3 139C4378G4 125VDC Shunt Trip Device 1
192A9511G2 Movable Main Contact - Right 3 K6275081G29 125VDC Shunt Trip Coil Only 1
139C4378G5 250VDC Shunt Trip Device 1
Charging K6275081G30 250VDC Shunt Trip Coil Only 1
568B386G1 Charging Handle 1 139C4378G7 120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Device 1
568B596G4 48VDC Charging Motor 1 K6275081G25 120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil Only 1
568B596G5 110VAC/125VDC Charging Motor 1 139C4378G13 240VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Device 1
568B596G6 240VAC/250VDC Charging Motor 1 K6275081G26 240VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil 1
192A7153P8 "F" Cut-off Switch 1 139C4625G4 Bell Alarm 1NO/1NC 1
192A7153P7 "G" Cut-off Switch 1 568B309G3 125VDC Under Voltage Device 1
343L731G1 Charging Gear 1 K6275081G18 125VDC UVD Coil Only 1
323A6081G1 Holding Pawl Kit 1 568B309G7 120VAC/60Hz Under Voltage Device 1
K6275081G26 120VAC/60Hz UVD Coil Only 1
Arc Quenchers 568B309G13 240VAC/60Hz Under Voltage Device 1
425D404G1 Arc Quencher (post 1988) 3 K6275081G7 240VAC/60Hz UVD Coil Only 1
Non-asbestos Arc Quencher .
AKR50AQR1G1 (breakers Produced Prior to 1988) 1 568B309G24 230VAC/60Hz Under Voltage Device 1
K6275081G59 230VAC/60Hz UVD Coil Only 1
Racking Mech 568B571G14 Aux Switch Assembly (6 Stage) 1
139C4618G1 Racking Mechanism 1
Mechanism
139C4616G5 Complete Front Mechanism (manual) 1
139C4616G6 Complete Front Mechanism (electrical) 1

New Replacement Circuit Breaker
AKR-11A-50 Electrically Operated Breaker with Shunt trip, Bell
Alarm, Under Voltage Device, 6 Stage Aux Switch
AKR-11D-50 Electrically Operated Breaker with Shunt trip, Bell
Alarm, Under Voltage Device, 6 Stage Aux Switch
AKR-11D-50 Electrically Operated Breaker with Shunt trip, Bell
Alarm, Under Voltage Device, 6 Stage Aux Switch

AKR-50 E/O 125v AKD5&6

AKR-50 E/O 120V AKD8

AKR-50 E/O 125v AKD8
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Breaker Express

AKR-75 Recommended Spare Parts
Part Suger Gantor

Unplanned maintenance is never easy, and finding new OEM parts to
complete your repairs on short notice can be costly and time consuming.
Which is why we recommend maintaining an on-site supply of the most
common breaker parts to assist you in getting your breaker back up and
running in the shortest amount of time.
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AKR-75

Maintenance Manual - GEK 64460A

Renewal Part - GEF 4552

Paris SIIIIBT Center usively Licensed Provider nuine GE Renewal Parts

Part Number

192A9669P1
386A110G2
0176D7926G001

K9921572G3
193A1126G7

193A1126G10
193A1126G8
295B408G3
193A1127G1
193A1125G2
193A1125G1

425D278G1
568B596G4
568B596G5
568B596G6
192A7153P8
192A7153P7

10083623G12
10083623G13
10083623G14
10083623G16

161D6507G1

AKR75AQR1G1

Description
Disconnects
Primary Disconnect Finger (individual)
Breaker Secondary Disconnect
Equipment Secondary Disconnect

Contacts
Movable Arcing Contact

Movable Intermediate Contact - Right

Movable Main Contact - Left
Movable Main Contact - Right
Stationary Arcing Contact
Stationary Intermediate Contact - Right
Stationary Main Contact - Left
Stationary Main Contact - Right

Charging
Charging Mechanism
48VDC Charging Motor
110VAC/125VDC Charging Motor
240VAC/250VDC Charging Motor
"F" Cut-off Switch
"G" Cut-off Switch

Relays
125VDC Anti-Pump W-Relay
250VDC Anti-Pump W-Relay
120VAC Anti-Pump W-Relay
240VAC Anti-Pump W-Relay

Arc Quenchers
Arc Quencher (post 1988)
Non-asbestos Arc Quencher
(breakers Produced Prior to 1988)

Qty

12
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Part Number

192A9794P12

192A9794P14
192A9770P4
192A9770P8

AKR75C3F3204A

139C4378G4
K6275081G29
139C4378G5
K6275081G30
139C4378G7
K6275081G25
139C4378G13
K6275081G26
425D305G4
568B309G3
K6275081G18
568B309G7
K6275081G26
568B309G13
K6275081G7
568B309G24
K6275081G59
242B7016P6

139C4369G2

425D293G2

New Replacement Circuit Breaker
AKR-11D-75 Electrically Operated Breaker with Shunt Trip, 5 Stage

AKR-11D-75E/O 120V

800-727-8443

Description
Close
125VDC Closing Solenoid
120VAC/60Hz Closing Solenoid
120VAC/60Hz Closing X- Relay
240VAC/60Hz Closing X- Relay

Trip
Entelliguard Conversion Kit

Accessories
125VDC Shunt Trip Device
125VDC Shunt Trip Coil Only
250VDC Shunt Trip Device
250VDC Shunt Trip Coil Only
120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Device
120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil Only
240VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Device
240VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil
Bell Alarm 1INO/1NC
125VDC Under Voltage Device
125VDC UVD Coil Only
120VAC/60Hz Under Voltage Device
120VAC/60Hz UVD Coil Only
240VAC/60Hz Under Voltage Device
240VAC/60Hz UVD Coil Only
230VAC/60Hz Under Voltage Device
230VAC/60Hz UVD Coil Only
Aux Switch Assembly (6 Stage)

Interlock
Drawout Interlock

Racking Mech
Racking Mechanism

Aux Switch
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Breaker Express

AKR-100 Recommended Spare Parts
Parts SuporGonter

Unplanned maintenance is never easy, and finding new OEM parts to
complete your repairs on short notice can be costly and time consuming.
Which is why we recommend maintaining an on-site supply of the most
common breaker parts to assist you in getting your breaker back up and
running in the shortest amount of time.
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Paris Suner Center Exclusively Licensed Provider of Genuine GE Renewal Parts

AKR-100
Maintenance Manual - GEK 64460A

Renewal Part - GEF 4552

Part Number Description Qty Part Number Description Qty
Disconnects Close
192A9669P1 Primary Disconnect Finger (individual) 12 192A9794P12 125VDC Closing Solenoid 1
386A110G2 Breaker Secondary Disconnect 1 192A9794P14 120VAC/60Hz Closing Solenoid 1
0176D7926G001 Equipment Secondary Disconnect 1 192A9770P4 120VAC/60Hz Closing X- Relay 1
192A9770P8 240VAC/60Hz Closing X- Relay 1
Contacts
K9921572G3 Movable Arcing Contact 15 Trip
193A1126G9 Movable Intermediate Contact - Left 3 AKRIOC3FA004A o Shi;’::'gi‘s"a;fi;m‘i’fg's\zr'é'tHamess)
193A1126G7 Movable Intermediate Contact - Right 3
193A1126G10 Movable Main Contact - Left 9 Accessories
193A1126G8 Movable Main Contact - Right 9 139C4378G4 125VDC Shunt Trip Device 1
295B408G3 Stationary Arcing Contact 15 K6275081G29 125VDC Shunt Trip Coil Only 1
193A1127G2 Stationary Intermediate Contact - Left 3 139C4378G5 250VDC Shunt Trip Device 1
193A1127G1 Stationary Intermediate Contact - Right 3 K6275081G30 250VDC Shunt Trip Coil Only 1
193A1125G2 Stationary Main Contact - Left 9 139C4378G7 120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Device 1
193A1125G1 Stationary Main Contact - Right 9 K6275081G25 120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil Only 1
139C4378G13 240VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Device 1
Charging K6275081G26 240VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil 1
425D278G1 Charging Mechanism 1 425D305G4 Bell Alarm 1NO/1NC 1
568B596G4 48VDC Charging Motor 1 568B309G3 125VDC Under Voltage Device 1
568B596G5 110VAC/125VDC Charging Motor 1 K6275081G18 125VDC UVD Coil Only 1
568B596G6 240VAC/250VDC Charging Motor 1 568B309G7 120VAC/60Hz Under Voltage Device 1
192A7153P8 "F" Cut-off Switch 1 K6275081G26 120VAC/60Hz UVD Coil Only 1
192A7153P7 "G" Cut-off Switch 1 568B309G13 240VAC/60Hz Under Voltage Device 1
K6275081G7 240VAC/60Hz UVD Coil Only 1
Relays 568B309G24 230VAC/60Hz Under Voltage Device 1
10083623G12 125VDC Anti-Pump W-Relay 1 K6275081G59 230VAC/60Hz UVD Coil Only 1
10083623G13 250VDC Anti-Pump W-Relay 1 242B7016P6 Aux Switch Assembly (6 Stage) 1
10083623G14 120VAC Anti-Pump W-Relay 1
10083623G16 240VAC Anti-Pump W-Relay 1 Interlock
139C4369G2 Drawout Interlock 1
Arc Quenchers
161D6507G2 Arc Quencher (post 1988) 3 Racking Mech
Non-asbestos Arc Quencher . .
AKR10AQR1G1 (breakers Produced Pcrlior to 1988) 1 425D293G3 Racking Mechanism 1
[ H 0
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Breaker Express
WP-08 Recommended Spare Parts

Exclusively Licensed Provider of Genuine GE Renewal Parts

Parts Super Center

Unplanned maintenance is never easy, and finding new OEM parts to complete your
repairs on short notice can be costly and time consuming. Which is why we
recommend maintaining an on-site supply of the most common breaker parts to
assist you in getting your breaker back up and running in the shortest amount of

time.
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WavePro WP-08

Maintenance Manual - DEH 136

Renewal Parts - DEF 004

Paris Suner Center Exclusively Licensed Provider of Genuine GE Renewal Parts

Part Number Description Qty Part Number Description Qty
Disconnects Close
242B7062G1 Primary Disconnect Assembly 6 WPRCSF60120 12(%\(;2/ gg;’?g:ﬂf ;:;s‘rz)'('t 1
192A9668G1 Primary Disconnect Finger (WPX-08) 6 10080505G1 120VAC/60Hz Close Solenoid 1
10080736G1 Breaker Secondary Disconnect 1 WPRCSFDC125 (éfci\é%%ﬁlmétiuﬁl°§§afg) 1
0228C8408G003 Equipment Secondary Disconnect 1 10080505G4 125VDC Close Solenoid 1
Contacts Trip
568B509G6 Stationary Arcing Contact - Left & Right 6 10088415G1 Flux Shifter 1
192A9505G1 Stationary Main Contact 18 GW108LAXXXRXXXX New Entelliguard Trip Unit (LSIG) 1
192A9511G1 Movable Contact - Left 3 GTP0800U0820 Rating Plug 1
192A9511G2 Movable Contact - Right 3 10060051P3 Entelliguard Trip Unit Door 1
Charging Accessories
10060164G2 Charging Handle 1 WPBASF Bell Alarm Kit 1
568B596G4 48VDC Charging Motor 1 10080044G1 Bell Alarm Module 1
568B596G5 110VAC/125VDC Charging Motor 1 WPS1SF60120 120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip 1
568B596G6 240VAC/250VDC Charging Motor 1 139C4378G107 120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil 1
192A7153P8 Cut-off Switch 1 139C4378G113 240VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil 1
3431731G1 Ratchet Assembly 1 WPS1SFDC125 125VDC Shunt Trip 1
323A6080G1 Charging Pawl Kit 1 139C4378G104 125VDC Shunt Trip Coil 1
323A6081G1 Holding Pawl Kit 1 139C4378G105 250VDC Shunt Trip Coil 1
10056791G6 125VDC Under Voltage Module 1
Arc Quenchers WPAUXSF7STG Aux Switch Assembly (7 stage) 1
161D6522G2 Arc Quencher 3 WPCTRSFKIT1 Operation Counter 1
425D404G10 Arc Quencher (WPX-08) 3 10056725G1 Open Fuse Lockout 1
Racking Mech
10060041G1 Racking Mechanism 1
10060041G2 Racking Mechanism (OEM) 1
New Replacement Circuit Breaker
WE3DNPGF1XAXXXX WPX-08, 120VAC, E/O, LSI with Shunt Trip, 4 Stage Aux Switch
0]
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Breaker Express

WP-16 Recommended Spare Parts
Part Suger Gantor

Unplanned maintenance is never easy, and finding new OEM parts to complete your
repairs on short notice can be costly and time consuming. Which is why we
recommend maintaining an on-site supply of the most common breaker parts to
assist you in getting your breaker back up and running in the shortest amount of

time.
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Parts Super Center Exclusively Licensed Provider of Genuine GE Renewal Parts

WavePro WP-16
Maintenance Manual - DEH 136

Renewal Parts - DEF 004

Part Number Description Qty Part Number Description Qty
Disconnects Close
192A9668G1 Primary Disconnect Assembly 6 WPRCSF60120 12(%\@;/ gg:}'?g;:‘c‘;ti‘: g:;srz)'('t 1
10080736G1 Breaker Secondary Disconnect 1 10080505G1 120VAC/60Hz Close Solenoid 1
0228C8408G003 Equipment Secondary Disconnect 1 WPRCSFDC125 (élzci\é'ﬁﬁzmgtrilﬁi°§§afg) 1
10080505G4 125VDC Close Solenoid 1
Contacts
568B509G6 Stationary Arcing Contact - Left & Right 6 Trip
192A9505G1 Stationary Main Contact 18 10088415G1 Flux Shifter 1
192A9511G1 Movable Contact - Left 3 GW216LAXXXRXXXX New Entelliguard Trip Unit (LSIG) 1
192A9511G2 Movable Contact - Right 3 GTP1600U1640 Rating Plug 1
10060051P3 Entelliguard Trip Unit Door 1
Charging
10060164G1 Charging Handle 1 Accessories
568B596G4 48VDC Charging Motor 1 WPBASF Bell Alarm Kit 1
568B596G5 110VAC/125VDC Charging Motor 1 10080044G1 Bell Alarm Module 1
568B596G6 240VAC/250VDC Charging Motor 1 WPS1SF60120 120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip 1
192A7153P8 Cut-off Switch 1 139C4378G107 120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil 1
343L731G1 Ratchet Assembly 1 139C4378G113 240VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil 1
323A6080G1 Charging Pawl Kit 1 WPS1SFDC125 125VDC Shunt Trip Kit 1
323A6081G1 Holding Pawl Kit 1 139C4378G104 125VDC Shunt Trip Coil 1
139C4378G105 250VDC Shunt Trip Coil 1
Arc Quenchers 10056791G6 125VDC Under Voltage Module 1
425D404G9 Arc Quencher 3 WPAUXSF7STG Aux Switch Assembly (7 stage) 1
WPCTRSFKIT1 Operation Counter 1
Racking Mech 10056725G1 Open Fuse Lockout 1
10060041G1 Racking Mechanism 1
10060041G2 Racking Mechanism (OEM) 1
New Replacement Circuit Breaker
WE2GNPMF1XAXXXX WPH-16, 120VAC, E/O, LS| with Shunt Trip, 4 Stage Aux Switch
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Breaker Express

WP-32 Recommended Spare Parts
Parts SuporGonter

Unplanned maintenance is never easy, and finding new OEM parts to complete your
repairs on short notice can be costly and time consuming. Which is why we
recommend maintaining an on-site supply of the most common breaker parts to
assist you in getting your breaker back up and running in the shortest amount of

time.
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Parts Super Center Exclusively Licensed Provider of Genuine GE Renewal Parts

WavePro WP-32
Maintenance Manual - DEH 136

Renewal Parts - DEF 005

Part Number Description Qty Part Number Description Qty
Disconnects Close
568B450G1 Primary Disconnects (Lower) 6 WPRCLF60120 12(%\{(/;2/ gg;'?g?c‘j‘i‘f BC(')‘;SrZ)K't 1
139C4549G3 Primary Disconnect (Upper) 6 10080505G1 120VAC/60Hz Close Solenoid 1
10080736G1 Breaker Secondary Disconnect 1 WPRCLFDC125 (élzjs\(/eE)CCoﬁ(e&(mCOi:iuciloBssafg) 1
0228C8408G003 Equipment Secondary Disconnect 1 10056503P3 125VDC Close Solenoid 1
Contacts Trip
K9921572G3 Movable Arcing Contact 9 425D385G92 Flux Shifter 1
193A1126G7 Movable Intermediate Contact - Right 3 GW632L4AXXXRXXXX New Entelliguard Trip Unit (LSIG) 1
193A1126G10 Movable Main Contact - Left 9 GTP3200U3264 3200A Rating Plug 1
193A1126G8 Movable Main Contact - Right 6 10060051P3 Entelliguard Trip Unit Door 1
295B408G3 Stationary Arcing Contact 9
193A1127G1 Stationary Intermediate Contact - Right 3 Accessories
193A1125G2 Stationary Main Contact - Left 9 WPBALF Bell Alarm Kit 1
193A1125G1 Stationary Main Contact - Right 6 10080044G1 Bell Alarm Module 1
WPS1LF60120 120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip 1
Charging 139C4378G107 120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil 1
10060164G1 Charging Handle 1 139C4378G113 240VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil 1
568B596G4 48VDC Charging Motor 1 WPS1LFDC125 125VDC Shunt Trip Kit 1
568B596G5 110VAC/125VDC Charging Motor 1 139C4378G104 125VDC Shunt Trip Coil 1
568B596G6 240VAC/250VDC Charging Motor 1 139C4378G105 250VDC Shunt Trip Coil 1
139C4458G1 Cut-off Switch 1 WPUVLFDC125 125VDC Under Voltage Device Kit 1
10056951G5 125VDC Under Voltage Module 1
Arc Quenchers WPAUXLF7STG Aux Switch Assembly (7 stage) 1
161D6507G1 Arc Quencher 3 WPCTRLFKIT1 Operation Counter 1
121C2870G3 Open Fuse Lockout 1
Racking Mech
10080553G1 Racking Mechanism 1
10080553G3 Racking Mechanism (OEM) 1
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Breaker Express

WP-40 Recommended Spare Parts
Parts SuporGonter

Unplanned maintenance is never easy, and finding new OEM parts to complete your
repairs on short notice can be costly and time consuming. Which is why we
recommend maintaining an on-site supply of the most common breaker parts to
assist you in getting your breaker back up and running in the shortest amount of

time.
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Part Number

568B450G2

139C4549G4

10080736G1

0228C8408G005

K9921572G3
193A1126G9
193A1126G7
193A1126G10
193A1126G8
295B408G3
193A1127G2
193A1127G1
193A1125G2
193A1125G1

10060164G1
568B596G4
568B596G5
568B596G6
139C4458G1

161D6507G2

WavePro WP-40
Maintenance Manual -- DEH-137

Renewal Parts - DEF 005

Description
Disconnects

Primary Disconnects (Lower)
Primary Disconnect (Upper)
Breaker Secondary Disconnect

Equipment Secondary Disconnect

Contacts
Movable Arcing Contact
Movable Intermediate Contact - Left
Movable Intermediate Contact - Right
Movable Main Contact - Left
Movable Main Contact - Right
Stationary Arcing Contact
Stationary Intermediate Contact - Left
Stationary Intermediate Contact - Right
Stationary Main Contact - Left
Stationary Main Contact - Right

Charging
Charging Handle
48VDC Charging Motor
110VAC/125VDC Charging Motor
240VAC/250VDC Charging Motor
Cut-off Switch

Arc Quenchers
Arc Quencher
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Part Number

WPRCLF60120

10080505G1

WPRCLFDC125

10080505G4

425D385G92

GW740LAXXXRXXXX

GTP4000U4064
10060051P3

WPBALF
10080044G1
139C4378G107
139C4378G113
WPS1LFDC125
139C4378G104
139C4378G105
WPUVLFDC125
WPAUXLF7STG
WPCTRLFKIT1
121C2870G4

10080553G1
10080553G3

New Replacement Circuit Breaker
WPX-40, 120VAC, E/O, LSl with Shunt Trip, 4 Stage Aux Switch

WE3NNPVF1XAXXXX

800-727-8443
PartsSuperCenter.com
Sales@PSCparts.com

120VAC/60Hz Remote Close Kit
(Close Coil & Circuit Board)

120VAC/60Hz Close Solenoid

125VDC Remote Close Kit
(Close Coil & Circuit Board)

Description

Close

125VDC Close Solenoid

Trip

Flux Shifter
New Entelliguard Trip Unit (LSIG)

4000A Rating Plug

Entelliguard Trip Unit Door

Accessories

Bell Alarm Kit
Bell Alarm Module

120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil
240VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil

125VDC Shunt Trip Kit
125VDC Shunt Trip Coil
250VDC Shunt Trip Coil

125VDC Under Voltage Device Kit
Aux Switch Assembly (7 stage)

Operation Counter
Open Fuse Lockout

Racking Mech
Racking Mechanism

Racking Mechanism (OEM)

Transformers
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Circuit Breakers
& Switchgear

Industrial Drives
& Controls

Parts Super Center Exclusively Licensed Provider of Genuine GE Renewal Parts
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Breaker Express

WP-50 Recommended Spare Parts
Parts SuporGonter

Unplanned maintenance is never easy, and finding new OEM parts to complete your
repairs on short notice can be costly and time consuming. Which is why we
recommend maintaining an on-site supply of the most common breaker parts to
assist you in getting your breaker back up and running in the shortest amount of

time.
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Part Number

568B450G2

139C4549G4

10080736G1

0228C8408G005

K9921572G3
193A1126G9
193A1126G7
193A1126G10
193A1126G8
295B408G3
193A1127G2
193A1127G1
193A1125G2
193A1125G1

10060164G1
568B596G4
568B596G5
568B596G6
139C4458G1

161D6507G2

WavePro WP-50
Maintenance Manual - DEH 137

Renewal Parts - DEF 005

Description
Disconnects

Primary Disconnects (Lower)
Primary Disconnect (Upper)
Breaker Secondary Disconnect

Equipment Secondary Disconnect

Contacts
Movable Arcing Contact
Movable Intermediate Contact - Left
Movable Intermediate Contact - Right
Movable Main Contact - Left
Movable Main Contact - Right
Stationary Arcing Contact
Stationary Intermediate Contact - Left
Stationary Intermediate Contact - Right
Stationary Main Contact - Left
Stationary Main Contact - Right

Charging
Charging Handle
48VDC Charging Motor
110VAC/125VDC Charging Motor
240VAC/250VDC Charging Motor
Cut-off Switch

Arc Quenchers
Arc Quencher

15
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Part Number

WPRCLF60120

10080505G1

WPRCLFDC125

10080505G4

425D385G93

GWS850LAXXXRXXXX

GTP5000U5064
10060051P3

WPBALF
10080044G1
WPS1LF60120
139C4378G107
139C4378G113
WPS1LFDC125
139C4378G104
139C4378G105
WPUVLFDC125
WPAUXXF7STG
WPCTRLFKIT1
121C2870G4

10080553G2
10080553G4

New Replacement Circuit Breaker
WPX-50, 120VAC, E/O, LSI with Shunt Trip, 4 Stage Aux Switch

WE3RNPWF1XAXXXX

800-727-8443

Description
Close

120VAC/60Hz Remote Close Kit
(Close Coil & Circuit Board)

120VAC/60Hz Close Solenoid
125VDC Remote Close Kit
(Close Coil & Circuit Board)
125VDC Close Solenoid

Trip
Flux Shifter
New Entelliguard Trip Unit (LSIG)
5000A Rating Plug
Entelliguard Trip Unit Door

Accessories
Bell Alarm Kit
Bell Alarm Module
120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip
120VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil
240VAC/60Hz Shunt Trip Coil
125VDC Shunt Trip Kit
125VDC Shunt Trip Coil
250VDC Shunt Trip Coil
125VDC Under Voltage Device Kit
Aux Switch Assembly (7 stage)
Operation Counter
Open Fuse Lockout

Racking Mech
Racking Mechanism
Racking Mechanism (OEM)

PartsSuperCenter.com
Sales@PSCparts.com

Transformers
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